PUMP JP-75

B-68
Item | CODE DESCRIPTION Qty. Item | CODE DESCRIPTION Qty.
00 110239 |Spray pump JP-75 1 26 325290 |[O-ring OR1-112 1
01 912790 |Hex. nut 1/2" - 13 UNC 8 27 520775 |Drain plug 1/4" BSP 1
02 908582 |Lock washer 1/2" 8 28 210146 | O-ring OR1-117 1
03 911974 | Stud bolt g 1/2" - 13 UNC x 210 6 29 213736 |Plug 1/2" BSP 1
04 110304 | Valves cover 2 30 130427 | Crankshaft 1
05 911305 |Plug @ 1/2" BSP 2 31 130401 |Connecting rod assembly 3
06 261404 |Pump valve 18 6 32 911677 | Connecting rod shaft 3
07 110288 |Pump head 1 33 012922 |Rod guide 3
08 110320 |Clip plate 1 34 211524 | Scraper ring 3
09 912493 |Seal washer ¢ 54 x 2.0 3 35 911842 |Piston cup assembly 3
10 423517 |Pump sleeve 3 36 211482 |Piston cup 3
11 912154 |Packing @ 54 x41.5x0.4 6 37 211375 |Piston 3
12 911750 | Sleeve guide g 35 3 38 901405 |O-ring ORI-014 3
13 106922 |Retainer g 22 x35.2x7 3 39 911867 |Flat washer 130 x 254 x 50 3
14 107524 | Snap ring for hole @ 36 3 40 324178 |Nut @ 1/4" - 20 UNF 3
15 110247 |Pump body 1 41 217133 | Pump repair kit 1
16 012724 |O-ring ORI-119 1 42 073809 [Gaiola 6
17 833004 |Plug @ 3/4" BSP 1 43 088070 |Compression spring @ 19.7 z LO=23.1 6
18 107557 | Fixed bearing 2 44 088187 |Disc @ 21.9/22 6
19 912147 | Packing 2 45 407296 |Valve seat 6
20 106930 |Retainer 2 46 508317 |Guide ring - pump valve 6
21 228395 | Flange with wing 2 47 508333 | Valve packing 6
22 908640 |Lock washer 5/16" 16 48 220467 |ldentification plate 1
23 913608 |Hex. head bolt 5/16" - 18 UNC x 3/4" 16 49 109587 |Round head rivet 4
24 110379 |Packing 1 50 979237 |Flat washer 82 x 150 x 12.1 6
25 110338 | Pump cover 1 51 519736 |Lock washer M 8 6




